
                               
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Limited 

765 kV R.S. Division Ektuni 

SRM E-Tender Notice 
Tender No. EE/765 kV/R.S./Dn./Ektuni/HR/No.01; 2025-26 

RFx. No. 7000035949 

 

Name of Work  

Ist  Call for the Work of engaging the outsource 

services of ITI certified Assistant Technician(G), 

Tchnician-II, LDC(F&A), LDC(HR), Steno-Typist, 

Peon against sanction outsource post and regular post 

at 765 kV R.S. Division Ektuni. 

Tender value Rs. 86,23,619 /- 

E.M.D. to be paid (at 1% of Tender value) Rs. 86,236/- 

Details of Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST 

(Non-refundable) 

EMD & Tender Fees should be paid online only.  

Online downloading period of Tender From Dt.08.04.2025, 00:01 Hrs. to  

          Dt.22.04.2025, 23:59 Hrs. 

Date of online submission of Tender On or before 22.04.2025, 23:59 Hrs. 

Date of online opening of Tender Dt.23.04.2025, 11:00 Hrs. onwards (If Possible). 

The web site for uploading the  tender 

documents before due date 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Designation of the officer issuing the 

tender 

Executive Engineer, 765 kV R.S. Dn. Ektuni 

Contact Person UDC(HR), 765 kV R.S. Dn. Ektuni 

Mail ID udchr2160@mahatransco.in 

Contact No. Mobile no. 7083431808 

Office Address The Executive Engineer, 

765 kV R.S. Division Ektuni. 

Gut No.264, Rohilagad Phata, Tq. Paithan, Dist. Chh. 

Sambhajinagar. - 431 121 

 

Terms & Conditions 
1. The tender documents can be downloaded only online from the specified website within due date & time. 

2. The tenderer should submit their bids online well in advance within the due date & time. The scan copy in respect of on line 

payment of EMD & tender fees should be submitted online along with the bid. 

3. The EMD & Tender Fees amount as indicated above should be paid online through credit card or your Axis bank account 

(NEFT/RTGS) transfer ONLY  

4. Tech. (Qualifying bid) will be opened online in the office of Executive Engineer 765 kV R.S. Division, Ektuni. 

5. Commercial bid (Price Bid) will be opened only in respect of qualified tenderers  

6. MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website related problems. 

7. The undersigned reserves the right to cancel any or all the tenders at any stage without assigning reasons thereof. 

8. All other General Terms and Conditions are specified in tender booklet.  
9. Tender Value & Period may be vary as per condition.  

                                                                                              
                             

                         Sd/- 

                                    Executive Engineer 

                    765 kV R.S. Div. Ektuni 

 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
mailto:udchr2160@mahatransco.in

